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                               Spring Run 5K
                       Barre Town, VT    18 May 2025

Place Div/Tot  Name                Age S City            St Time       
===== ======== =================== === = =============== == ======= 
    1   1/12   AVERY GAUDETTE       30 M MORETOWN        VT   20:52 
    2   1/1    Peter Luyckx         54 M Saint Johnsbury VT   21:17 
    3          NO NAME                                        22:01 
    4   1/39   JORDAN LUMSDEN       10 M BARRE           VT   22:28 
    5   2/39   Charlie Kolling      13 M Graniteville    VT   22:41 
    6   1/11   MELINDA TRILLING     33 F TUNBRIDGE       VT   22:46 
    7   1/2    MACK GARDNER-MORSE   64 M CALAIS          VT   22:58 
    8   2/11   Jessica Ball         34 F Montpelier      VT   23:46 
    9   3/39   Jaxon Trombley       10 M Barre           VT   24:02 
   10   2/12   STEFAN TRILLING      32 M TUNBRIDGE       VT   24:05 
   11          NO NUMBER                                      24:07 
   12   4/39   Abraham Breer        11 M Barre           VT   24:15 
   13   3/12   Randy Laprade        33 M Barre           VT   24:44 
   14   5/39   Mason Williams       10 M Barre           VT   25:11 
   15   6/39   Cameron Fortier      12 M Barre           VT   25:16 
   16   7/39   Parker Link          10 M Barre           VT   25:24 
   17   4/12   BEN WITTE            35 M BARRE           VT   25:57 
   18   8/39   Liam Jacques         11 M EAST BARRE      VT   26:05 
   19   9/39   CAMDEN KEEL          10 M BARRE           VT   26:09 
   20  10/39   COHAN FOWLER         10 M EAST BARRE      VT   26:15 
   21  11/39   Manny Breer           8 M Barre           VT   27:09 
   22  12/39   August "Gus Smith     9 M Barre           VT   27:44 
   23   1/45   Josephine Munroe     11 F Barre           VT   28:02 
   24   1/1    EVAN ULRICH          26 M BARRE           VT   28:04 
   25   1/5    GRACE ULRICH         25 F BARRE TOWN      VT   28:04 
   26   3/11   MCKINLEY PIERCE      30 F WAITSFIELD      VT   28:05 
   27   2/5    KATIE DEFREEST       29 F WAITSFIELD      VT   28:05 
   28  13/39   ALEXANDER CLAYTON    11 M BARRE           VT   28:15 
   29  14/39   Braylen Pelkey       12 M Barre           VT   28:18 
   30   2/45   Cora Mier             9 F Barre           VT   28:25 
   31   2/2    CARL ROGER           69 M EAST BARRE      VT   28:26 
   32   5/12   Sebastian Arduengo   39 M Barre           VT   28:38 
   33  15/39   Jonathan Lawrence     7 M Barre           VT   28:41 
   34   3/45   Charlotte Young      19 F East Barre      VT   29:04 
   35   1/5    Jaime Gadwah         48 F Saint Johnsbury VT   29:26 
   36   3/5    SOPHIE BELL          24 F BARRE           VT   30:07 
   37  16/39   Maddox Rowell        10 M Barre           VT   30:20 
   38   4/45   Addie Matthews       10 F Barre           VT   30:26 
   39  17/39   Liam Crowther        10 M Barre           VT   30:57 
   40   6/12   ETHAN THURSTON       32 M WATERBURY       VT   31:27 
   41  18/39   Oliver Kolling       11 M Graniteville    VT   31:54 
   42  19/39   Jacob Sainz          10 M BARRE           VT   31:57 
   43   4/11   Bridget Masur        32 F Barre           VT   32:00 
   44   5/45   VALENTINA MORRIS     11 F BARRE           VT   32:10 
   45  20/39   Elliot Young         12 M East Barre      VT   33:33 
   46  21/39   EMMET WARFLE          6 M BARRE           VT   33:50 
   47   5/11   Grace Breer          34 F Barre           VT   33:50 
   48  22/39   Jacob Jancaitis       8 M Barre           VT   34:25 
   49   6/45   Riley Johnson        10 F Graniteville    VT   34:33 
   50   7/12   Evan Johnson         36 M Graniteville    VT   34:33 

   51  23/39   BEN SWEET             9 M WILLIAMSTOWN    VT   34:34 
   52  24/39   Lincoln MacAulay     11 M Barre           VT   34:34 
   53   7/45   JUNIPER MCINTOSH     11 F BARRE           VT   34:35 
   54  25/39   Braden Ball          10 M Barre           VT   34:44 
   55   8/12   CLAYTON SMITH        38 M BARRE           VT   34:56 
   56   8/45   AMALIE BATTAH        11 F BARRE           VT   35:00 
   57  26/39   COLTON TASSIE         8 M BARRE           VT   35:15 
   58   6/11   CIDNEY BONNEAU       31 F BARRE           VT   35:16 
   59  27/39   Blaze Weston          9 M Graniteville    VT   35:48 
   60          BENSON ADAMS            M                 VT   36:28 
   61   9/45   Zoe Austin            7 F Barre           VT   36:35 
   62  10/45   Cameilla Dery        11 F South Barre     VT   36:47 
   63  28/39   Colin Phelps         10 M Barre           VT   36:57 
   64   1/3    Nathan Phelps        45 M Barre           VT   36:57 
   65  29/39   Everett Lamell       11 M Barre           VT   37:12 
   66  30/39   CASPIEN GUCCIARDO     8 M ORWELL          VT   37:37 
   67  11/45   MADISON VOLEDO       13 F BARRE           VT   37:39 
   68  12/45   Mila Munroe          13 F Barre           VT   37:40 
   69   2/5    Casey Brown          42 F South Barre     VT   38:14 
   70  13/45   RENEE KPESSE         11 F GRANITEVILLE    VT   38:15 
   71   7/11   Naomi Kpesse         35 F Graniteville    VT   38:16 
   72   9/12   Jeremiah Breer       37 M Barre           VT   38:38 



   73  14/45   Natalie Lamell        9 F Barre           VT   38:48 
   74          El Bandito                                     39:39 
   75  15/45   Alexis Siergiey       9 F Barre           VT   39:40 
   76  10/12   NATHAN GAGE          34 M ORANGE          VT   40:23 
   77  16/45   JORDYN THEMAS        11 F BARRE           VT   40:41 
   78  17/45   CLAIRE COPPING       11 F BARRE           VT   41:03 
   79  18/45   Ingrid Warfle         9 F Barre           VT   41:14 
   80   8/11   Katie Burt           33 F Websterville    VT   41:24 
   81  19/45   Maisy Kingzett        9 F East Barre      VT   41:39 
   82          STEFANIE KINGZETT       F EAST BARRE      VT   41:43 
   83  20/45   Layna Parker          9 F Websterville    VT   42:26 
   84  31/39   Myles Pelkey         10 M Barre           VT   42:30 
   85  32/39   JOSH AUDET           11 M BARRE           VT   42:39 
   86  33/39   ZYRIS MARSHALL       10 M ORANGE          VT   42:45 
   87  34/39   JONATHAN RICH        11 M EAST BARRE      VT   43:08 
   88  21/45   SOPHIA WELCH         11 F BARRE           VT   43:12 
   89  22/45   TARAH CARTEN         12 F BARRE TOWN      VT   43:17 
   90  23/45   Elyse Plante          9 F Barre           VT   43:43 
   91  24/45   Madeline Lawrence     9 F Barre           VT   43:44 
   92          NO NAME                                        44:04 
   93  35/39   ISAAC FOWLER          7 M EAST BARRE      VT   44:32 
   94  11/12   CHANEL PROVOST       34 M EAST BARRE      VT   44:32 
   95  36/39   MASON DODGE          10 M BARRE           VT   44:32 
   96  25/45   Scarlett Munroe       9 F Barre           VT   44:33 
   97  12/12   JONATHAN KAUL        32 M WINOOSKI        VT   44:33 
   98   2/3    Adam Munroe          44 M Barre           VT   44:34 
   99  26/45   Bailey Blondin       12 F Graniteville    VT   44:47 
  100   9/11   Holly Austin         38 F Barre           VT   45:04 

  101  27/45   LENA ROUSSEAU         8 F BARRE           VT   45:33 
  102  28/45   Maya Morrison         9 F Barre           VT   45:34 
  103   3/3    DAN MORRISON         41 M BARRE           VT   45:34 
  104  29/45   Mattie Wallin        10 F Websterville    VT   46:12 
  105  30/45   ELISE SMITH          10 F BARRE           VT   46:18 
  106  31/45   Brooklyn Parker      11 F Websterville    VT   46:54 
  107   4/5    Abby Savoie          25 F South Barre     VT   46:55 
  108  32/45   Iris Mayo             9 F Barre           VT   47:45 
  109  10/11   KAE ZAINS            37 F MONTPELIER      VT   47:45 
  110  37/39   Jackson Littlefield  10 M Barre           VT   47:51 
  111   3/5    Kelly Littlefield    45 F Barre           VT   47:51 
  112  33/45   Kenzie Austin        11 F Barre           VT   47:51 
  113  34/45   Calliope Gomes        9 F Barre           VT   48:01 
  114  35/45   STELLA ROYA           9 F EAST BARRE      VT   49:03 
  115   1/1    TAMMY RUSHFORD       54 F BARRE           VT   49:05 
  116  36/45   Lorelei Hiscock      10 F Barre           VT   49:44 
  117   4/5    SAMANTHA HISCOCK     40 F BARRE           VT   50:02 
  118  37/45   Fiona Hiscock         8 F Barre           VT   51:02 
  119  38/45   Aaralyn Sancibrian   10 F Barre           VT   51:51 
  120  38/39   BENSON FRANCIS       12 M BARRE           VT   52:52 
  121  39/39   BEAU FRANCIS          8 M BARRE           VT   52:52 
  122  39/45   Abigail Spooner      10 F Barre           VT   52:53 
  123  40/45   Samantha Watkins     12 F Barre           VT   52:53 
  124  41/45   LILY ROYA            11 F EAST BARRE      VT   53:00 
  125  42/45   VIOLET SMITH          7 F BARRE           VT   53:01 
  126  11/11   KENDAL MELVIN        37 F BARRE           VT   53:15 
  127  43/45   Olivia Lugowska      12 F Barre           VT   53:31 
  128  44/45   AUBREY HEDDING-HUNT  11 F BARRE           VT   53:34 
  129  45/45   Mataya Clark          9 F Williamstown    VT   53:37 
  130   5/5    Heather Funk         40 F Williamstown    VT   54:02 
  131   5/5    Ally Savoie          21 F South Barre     VT   55:29 

                              Spring Run 5K
                       Barre Town, VT    18 May 2025

                ********** AGE GROUP RESULTS **************

               ********** FEMALE OVERALL RESULTS ***********
    1 MELINDA TRILLING     33 TUNBRIDGE       VT   22:46 
Record 19:40 by Grace Brigham in 2011
                ********** MALE OVERALL RESULTS ***********
    1 AVERY GAUDETTE       30 MORETOWN        VT   20:52 
Record 15:48 by Eric Morse in 2011
             ********** NON-BINARY OVERALL RESULTS ***********
                          FEMALE AGE GROUP  1 - 9
    1    30 Cora Mier             9 Barre              VT   28:25            
    2    61 Zoe Austin            7 Barre              VT   36:35            
    3    73 Natalie Lamell        9 Barre              VT   38:48            



    4    75 Alexis Siergiey       9 Barre              VT   39:40            
    5    79 Ingrid Warfle         9 Barre              VT   41:14            
    6    81 Maisy Kingzett        9 East Barre         VT   41:39            
    7    83 Layna Parker          9 Websterville       VT   42:26            
    8    90 Elyse Plante          9 Barre              VT   43:43            
    9    91 Madeline Lawrence     9 Barre              VT   43:44            
   10    96 Scarlett Munroe       9 Barre              VT   44:33            
   11   101 LENA ROUSSEAU         8 BARRE              VT   45:33            
   12   102 Maya Morrison         9 Barre              VT   45:34            
   13   108 Iris Mayo             9 Barre              VT   47:45            
   14   113 Calliope Gomes        9 Barre              VT   48:01            
   15   114 STELLA ROYA           9 EAST BARRE         VT   49:03            
   16   118 Fiona Hiscock         8 Barre              VT   51:02            
   17   125 VIOLET SMITH          7 BARRE              VT   53:01            
   18   129 Mataya Clark          9 Williamstown       VT   53:37            
Record 24:25 by Isabelle White in 2019
                           MALE AGE GROUP  1 - 9
    1    21 Manny Breer           8 Barre              VT   27:09            
    2    22 August "Gus Smith     9 Barre              VT   27:44            
    3    33 Jonathan Lawrence     7 Barre              VT   28:41            
    4    46 EMMET WARFLE          6 BARRE              VT   33:50            
    5    48 Jacob Jancaitis       8 Barre              VT   34:25            
    6    51 BEN SWEET             9 WILLIAMSTOWN       VT   34:34            
    7    57 COLTON TASSIE         8 BARRE              VT   35:15            
    8    59 Blaze Weston          9 Graniteville       VT   35:48            
    9    66 CASPIEN GUCCIARDO     8 ORWELL             VT   37:37            
   10    93 ISAAC FOWLER          7 EAST BARRE         VT   44:32            
   11   121 BEAU FRANCIS          8 BARRE              VT   52:52            
Record 22:20 by Michael Noury in 2016
                        NON-BINARY AGE GROUP  1 - 9

                         FEMALE AGE GROUP  10 - 12
    1    23 Josephine Munroe     11 Barre              VT   28:02            
    2    38 Addie Matthews       10 Barre              VT   30:26            
    3    44 VALENTINA MORRIS     11 BARRE              VT   32:10            
    4    49 Riley Johnson        10 Graniteville       VT   34:33            
    5    53 JUNIPER MCINTOSH     11 BARRE              VT   34:35            
    6    56 AMALIE BATTAH        11 BARRE              VT   35:00            
    7    62 Cameilla Dery        11 South Barre        VT   36:47            
    8    70 RENEE KPESSE         11 GRANITEVILLE       VT   38:15            
    9    77 JORDYN THEMAS        11 BARRE              VT   40:41            
   10    78 CLAIRE COPPING       11 BARRE              VT   41:03            
   11    88 SOPHIA WELCH         11 BARRE              VT   43:12            
   12    89 TARAH CARTEN         12 BARRE TOWN         VT   43:17            
   13    99 Bailey Blondin       12 Graniteville       VT   44:47            
   14   104 Mattie Wallin        10 Websterville       VT   46:12            
   15   105 ELISE SMITH          10 BARRE              VT   46:18            
   16   106 Brooklyn Parker      11 Websterville       VT   46:54            
   17   112 Kenzie Austin        11 Barre              VT   47:51            
   18   116 Lorelei Hiscock      10 Barre              VT   49:44            
   19   119 Aaralyn Sancibrian   10 Barre              VT   51:51            
   20   122 Abigail Spooner      10 Barre              VT   52:53            
   21   123 Samantha Watkins     12 Barre              VT   52:53            
   22   124 LILY ROYA            11 EAST BARRE         VT   53:00            
   23   127 Olivia Lugowska      12 Barre              VT   53:31            
   24   128 AUBREY HEDDING-HUNT  11 BARRE              VT   53:34            
Record 24:10 by Bridget Martin in 2009
                          MALE AGE GROUP  10 - 12
    1     4 JORDAN LUMSDEN       10 BARRE              VT   22:28            
    2     9 Jaxon Trombley       10 Barre              VT   24:02            
    3    12 Abraham Breer        11 Barre              VT   24:15            
    4    14 Mason Williams       10 Barre              VT   25:11            
    5    15 Cameron Fortier      12 Barre              VT   25:16            
    6    16 Parker Link          10 Barre              VT   25:24            
    7    18 Liam Jacques         11 EAST BARRE         VT   26:05            
    8    19 CAMDEN KEEL          10 BARRE              VT   26:09            
    9    20 COHAN FOWLER         10 EAST BARRE         VT   26:15            
   10    28 ALEXANDER CLAYTON    11 BARRE              VT   28:15            
   11    29 Braylen Pelkey       12 Barre              VT   28:18            
   12    37 Maddox Rowell        10 Barre              VT   30:20            
   13    39 Liam Crowther        10 Barre              VT   30:57            
   14    41 Oliver Kolling       11 Graniteville       VT   31:54            
   15    42 Jacob Sainz          10 BARRE              VT   31:57            
   16    45 Elliot Young         12 East Barre         VT   33:33            
   17    52 Lincoln MacAulay     11 Barre              VT   34:34            
   18    54 Braden Ball          10 Barre              VT   34:44            
   19    63 Colin Phelps         10 Barre              VT   36:57            
   20    65 Everett Lamell       11 Barre              VT   37:12            



   21    84 Myles Pelkey         10 Barre              VT   42:30            
   22    85 JOSH AUDET           11 BARRE              VT   42:39            
   23    86 ZYRIS MARSHALL       10 ORANGE             VT   42:45            
   24    87 JONATHAN RICH        11 EAST BARRE         VT   43:08            
   25    95 MASON DODGE          10 BARRE              VT   44:32            
   26   110 Jackson Littlefield  10 Barre              VT   47:51            
   27   120 BENSON FRANCIS       12 BARRE              VT   52:52            
Record 20:02 by Joel Thornton-Sherman in 2013
                       NON-BINARY AGE GROUP  10 - 12
                         FEMALE AGE GROUP  13 - 17
    1    67 MADISON VOLEDO       13 BARRE              VT   37:39            
    2    68 Mila Munroe          13 Barre              VT   37:40            
Record 19:40 by Grace Brigham in 2011

                          MALE AGE GROUP  13 - 17
    1     5 Charlie Kolling      13 Graniteville       VT   22:41            
Record 18:00 by Evan Thornton-Sherman in 2022
                       NON-BINARY AGE GROUP  13 - 17
                         FEMALE AGE GROUP  18 - 29
    1    25 GRACE ULRICH         25 BARRE TOWN         VT   28:04            
    2    27 KATIE DEFREEST       29 WAITSFIELD         VT   28:05            
    3    34 Charlotte Young      19 East Barre         VT   29:04            
    4    36 SOPHIE BELL          24 BARRE              VT   30:07            
    5   107 Abby Savoie          25 South Barre        VT   46:55            
    6   131 Ally Savoie          21 South Barre        VT   55:29            
Record 20:26 by Andrea Allen in 2022
                          MALE AGE GROUP  18 - 29
    1    24 EVAN ULRICH          26 BARRE              VT   28:04            
Record 17:03 by Sam Brigham in 2011
                       NON-BINARY AGE GROUP  18 - 29
                         FEMALE AGE GROUP  30 - 39
    1     8 Jessica Ball         34 Montpelier         VT   23:46            
    2    26 MCKINLEY PIERCE      30 WAITSFIELD         VT   28:05            
    3    43 Bridget Masur        32 Barre              VT   32:00            
    4    47 Grace Breer          34 Barre              VT   33:50            
    5    58 CIDNEY BONNEAU       31 BARRE              VT   35:16            
    6    71 Naomi Kpesse         35 Graniteville       VT   38:16            
    7    80 Katie Burt           33 Websterville       VT   41:24            
    8   100 Holly Austin         38 Barre              VT   45:04            
    9   109 KAE ZAINS            37 MONTPELIER         VT   47:45            
   10   126 KENDAL MELVIN        37 BARRE              VT   53:15            
Record 21:10 by Elizabeth Markison in 2016
                          MALE AGE GROUP  30 - 39
    1    10 STEFAN TRILLING      32 TUNBRIDGE          VT   24:05            
    2    13 Randy Laprade        33 Barre              VT   24:44            
    3    17 BEN WITTE            35 BARRE              VT   25:57            
    4    32 Sebastian Arduengo   39 Barre              VT   28:38            
    5    40 ETHAN THURSTON       32 WATERBURY          VT   31:27            
    6    50 Evan Johnson         36 Graniteville       VT   34:33            
    7    55 CLAYTON SMITH        38 BARRE              VT   34:56            
    8    72 Jeremiah Breer       37 Barre              VT   38:38            
    9    76 NATHAN GAGE          34 ORANGE             VT   40:23 CVR        
   10    94 CHANEL PROVOST       34 EAST BARRE         VT   44:32            
   11    97 JONATHAN KAUL        32 WINOOSKI           VT   44:33            
Record 17:20 by Peter Maksimow in 2009
                       NON-BINARY AGE GROUP  30 - 39
                         FEMALE AGE GROUP  40 - 49
    1    35 Jaime Gadwah         48 Saint Johnsbury    VT   29:26            
    2    69 Casey Brown          42 South Barre        VT   38:14            
    3   111 Kelly Littlefield    45 Barre              VT   47:51            
    4   117 SAMANTHA HISCOCK     40 BARRE              VT   50:02            
    5   130 Heather Funk         40 Williamstown       VT   54:02            
Record 22:17 by Jennifer Arsenault in 2012
                          MALE AGE GROUP  40 - 49
    1    64 Nathan Phelps        45 Barre              VT   36:57            
    2    98 Adam Munroe          44 Barre              VT   44:34            
    3   103 DAN MORRISON         41 BARRE              VT   45:34            
Record 15:48 by Eric Morse in 2011
                       NON-BINARY AGE GROUP  40 - 49
                         FEMALE AGE GROUP  50 - 59
    1   115 TAMMY RUSHFORD       54 BARRE              VT   49:05            
Record 21:22 by Sue Emmons in 2013

                          MALE AGE GROUP  50 - 59
    1     2 Peter Luyckx         54 Saint Johnsbury    VT   21:17            
Record 19:01 by Mack Gardner-Morse in 2011
                       NON-BINARY AGE GROUP  50 - 59



                         FEMALE AGE GROUP  60 - 69
Record 22:56 by Patty Foltz in 2013
                          MALE AGE GROUP  60 - 69
    1     7 MACK GARDNER-MORSE   64 CALAIS             VT   22:58 CVR        
    2    31 CARL ROGER           69 EAST BARRE         VT   28:26            
Record 21:27 by Bill Dysart in 2013
                       NON-BINARY AGE GROUP  60 - 69
                         FEMALE AGE GROUP  70 - 79
Record 27:14 by Patty Foltz in 2018
                          MALE AGE GROUP  70 - 79
Record 24:49 by Bob Murphy in 2015
                       NON-BINARY AGE GROUP  70 - 79
                         FEMALE AGE GROUP  80 - 99
                          MALE AGE GROUP  80 - 99
Record 35:51 by Gerry Carlson in 2013
                       NON-BINARY AGE GROUP  80 - 99


